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AIM 2019 Board of Directors       

         

Last Name First Name Address City Term Postal 
Code 

Profession Home/Cell E-mail address 

Buckner 
2010-2021 

Zacchaeus 512 Forest Trail Montgomery 2018-
2021 

36117 Retired teacher, 
retired Air Force 

334-279-6290 
334-322-5209 

zbuckner@aol.com 

Grubbs 
2017-2020 

Heather 3668 Oak Grove Circle Montgomery 2018-
2021 

36116 Secretary 
Insurance rep. 

334-343-2740 hcleland530@gmail.com 

Guice 
2019-2022 

Allison 132 Mountain Laurel Lane Wetumpka 2019-
2022 

36093 CPA, Jackson-
Thornton 

334-261-6482 
334-669-1459 

Allison.guice@jacksonthornton.
com 

Harris 
2018-2021 

Karen 3706 Weston Place Montgomery 2018-
2021 

36116 Treasurer 
Retired Military 
Insurance Agent 

334-625-8118 
702-499-6355 

Kmhgrad77@gmail.com 

James II 
2019-2022 

Charles 418 Scott Street Montgomery 2019-
2022 

36104 Personal Injury 
Attorney 

334-832-1001 
205-242-1806 

chuck@seriouslawyers.com 

Jordan 
2021-2023 

Vera 1028 Pelham St. Montgomery 2021-
2023 

36104 Asst to Sen. 
Shelby 

(334) 531-

7083 

verajordan2000@yahoo.com 

Knott 
2014-2020 

Curtis 2222 Old McGehee Road Montgomery 2020-
2023 

36105 Retired military, 
minister 

288-6553 h 
571-238-6485c 

revclknott@aol.com 

Lansdon 
2017-2020 

Paula 863 Okfuski Trail Pike Road 2020-
2023 

36064 Retired ADPH 
Clinical Lab Dir 

334-271-3651 
334-224-5440 

psl4auburn@knology.net 

Love 
2018-2021 

Kimberlin 6832 Wampole Drive Montgomery 2018-
2021 

36116 Vice President 
Office 
Administrator 

202-246-3865 Kimberlin.love@gmail.com 

Leuner Jean 8644 Lillian Place Montgomery  2021-
2023 

36117 Dean of Nursing 
Dept, AUM 

407-739-6779 jleuner@aum.edu 

Moody 
2012-2020 

Lazette  3413 Summerhill Dr.  Montgomery 2018-
2021 

36111 President 
Hope Credit 
Union loan officer 

334-356-2287 
 

lazettemoody@yahoo.com 

Penhale 
2021-2024 

Ashley 3780 Henderson PL Millbrook 2020-
2023 

36054 Attorney 
AL Dept. of Ed 

205-616-4120 apenhale@gmail.com 

mailto:lazettemoody@yahoo.com
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Shippen 
2017-2020 

Peggy 1023 Alan Avenue Auburn 2018-
2021 

36830 Auburn University 
Professor 

334-844-2123 shippme@auburn.edu 

Vocino 
2015-2021 

Tom 231 Montgomery Street Montgomery 2019-
2022 

36103-
4419 

Troy State Admin 241-8716 tvocino1@gmail.com 

Potok Carol PO Box 986 Montgomery AL 36101 Executive 
Director 

334-262-2245 
334-430-8586 

carol@inmatemoms.org 

 


